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NOi 9.—Petition of Matuha Enoka.
Petitioner asks for information regarding 20 acres set aside as a reserve for the Natives at
Rotorua Township. ,

I am directed to report that the Committee recommends that this petition be reierred to the
Government, with the request that the information asked for be supplied to the petitioner.

27th July, 1899.
[Translation.]

No. 9.—Pitihana a Matuha Enoka.

E vi ana te kai-pitihana kia whakaaturia ki a ia nga tikanga o te 20 eka o Eotorua Taone i
wehea hei rahui mo nga Maori. . .

Kua whakahaua ahau kia ki penei, kite whakaaro o te Komiti me tuku atu tenei pitmana ki
te Kawanatanga, me te ki atu me whakaatu kite kai-pitihana nga mea c pataria nei c ia.

27 o Hurae, 1899.

No. 271, 1898.—Petition of Pitiera Wainohu and 38 Others.
Petitioners pray that the Court which hears the appeals in regard to their lands (Waipapa,
Mohaka No. 1, &c.) may be held at Mohaka. ,

I am directed to report that the Committee recommends that this petition should be reterred
to the Government, with a request that the prayer of the petitioners be granted.

27th July, 1899.
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Rewi Toheriri and Others
Rewa Rangitikei and Others, Hori
Rihipeti Nireaha and Others
Rihipeti Tamaki and Others
Rimini, Timi Waata
Riria te Owaina and Others
Rotorua Reserve
Ruihi Wuunu
Ruru and Others, Hoani
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Tuteao Kiwi, and Others
Tu and Others, Te Mate
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Uapiki Patara and Others
Te Uranga Potae and Others
Urupene Puhata and Others
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Smith, T. H. ..
Taare te Maiharoa and Others ..
Tahoraiti No. 3 Block
Tairiri Papaka and Others
Taitea and Others, Enoka te
Taituha Hape and Others
Tamahau Mahupuku and Others
Tamahau Mahupuku and Others
Tamaki and Others, Rihipeti
Tamahiki and Others, Te Papanui
Tamehana and Others, Renata ..
Tamehana Tieki and 14 Others ..
Taniwha
Tapapa Rautahi and Others
Tapapa Rautahi and Others
Tapapa Rautahi and Others
Tapihana and Others, Retireti ..
Tautau and Others, Moana
Tauha Nikora and 11 Others
Tarahina and Others, Te Kowhai
Taoroa Block
Tainui and Others, Hoani
Taruke and Others, Maika
Teone Tikao Wira and Others ..
Thorns, Thomas
Timi Waata Rimini
Tiemi Hipi and Others
Toheriri and Others, Rewi
Tuhata, Hone (John Damon) ..
Tupu Taingakawa and Another ..
Tura and Others, Mauhana
Tutu-o-te-Kaha No. 2 Block
Tuta Nihoniho
Tutanuku Tume and 73 Others ..
Tukotahi and Others, Apirana ..
Tutua Hapuku and Others, Irimina
Turanga and Others, Pare
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113*
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207*
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413
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337*
116
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208*
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Waata Rimini, Timi
Waihua Nos. 1and 2 Blocks
Waikokopu Blook
Waimate No. 3 Block
Waingarunui .. ..
Wainohu and Others, Pitiera
Waipapa-Mohaka No. 1, &o.
Waiporo and Others, Parahiku ..
Waitere and Others, Te Hau
Wakatoko, Heremaia te
Wepiha te Wainohu and Others
Whaaro, Hauiti te
Te Whairiri Renata
Whakarehu and Others, Makuini te
Whakataki No. 10 Native Reserve
WhaDa and Others, Eru te
Whanga and Others, Epanaia ..
Whanga and Others, Ihaka
Whangawehi No. 2 Block
Whatahoro, H. T.
Wbauwhau and Others, Te Reneti
Whetuiti and Others, Parepumai
Whitebait netting
Wikitoria Keepa
Wi Mahuri Mataitaua
Winiata te Rito and Another
Wiremu Hoete
Wiremu Ngapaki and Others
Wiremu Potae and Others
Wiremu Potae and Others
Wiremu Pikai and Others
Wiremu Pokiha
Will oases
Will cases
Will cases
Will cases
Wirihana Hunia
Wirihana Hunia
Wirihana and Others, Karaitiana
Wi te Kahu and Others
Wi te Kahu and Others
Wuunu, Ruihi

8
8
7

11
13
3
3

12
12
13
8

13
13
18
5

10
7

10
7

10
12
12
9

13
10
13
12
13
10
13
10
13
5
6
V,
6

13
13
10
13
13
5

*Petitionsundealt rith. 11898. ; 1897.
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